Vice Chairman’s Schedule

November 2023
Wednesday, November 1, 2023
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
1:15 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Thursday, November 2, 2023

9:00 AM Advisory Committee on Economic Inclusion
Meeting

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/Stefan Simon, Chief

Friday, November 3, 2023

Administrative Officer, Deutsche Bank AG

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Monday, November 6, 2023
11:45 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff



3:00 PM
4:00 PM
Tuesday, November 7, 2023
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
Wednesday, November 8, 2023
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
Tuesday, November 14, 2023
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
Wednesday, November 15, 2023

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Audit Committee Meeting
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Federal Reserve Board staff

Meeting w/Pension Fund Investor Group

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

Meeting w/Helmut Ettl and Eduard Miiller,
Executive Board, Austrian Financial Market
Authority

Meeting w/staff



3:00 PM
4:15 PM
Thursday, November 16, 2023
12:45 PM
3:30 PM
Friday, November 17, 2023

10:30 AM

1:00 PM
2:30 PM
Monday, November 20, 2023
2:30 PM
3:30 PM

5:00 PM

Tuesday, November 21, 2023
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
Wednesday, November 22, 2023

11:00 AM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jason Cave, Deputy Director,
Division of Conservatorship Oversight and
Readiness, Federal Housing Finance Agency

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Greg Baer, President & Chief
Executive Officer, Bank Policy Institute

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Thomas Michaud, President &
Chief Executive Officer, Keefe, Bruyette &
Woods (KBW)



Monday, November 27, 2023

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:30 PM
Tuesday, November 28, 2023

10:00 AM
11:15 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM

4:30 PM

Wednesday, November 29, 2023

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

Thursday, November 30, 2023

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Brad Brown, Corporate
Treasurer, Ally Financial, Inc.

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Texas Bankers Association
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Securities Industry and Financial

Markets Association - Prudential and
Capital Board of Directors Subcommittee

Roundtable Discussion: Davis Polk &
Wardwell LLP staff

Meeting w/Adrienne Harris, Superintendent,
New York State Department of Financial
Services

Meeting w/John Asbury, Chief Executive
Officer, Atlantic Union Bank

Meeting w/Brent Beardall, President &
Chief Executive Officer, Washington
Federal Bank



11:15 AM

11:45 AM

2:30 PM

Meeting w/Anthony Labozzetta, President &
Chief Executive Officer, Provident Financial
Services, Inc.

Fireside Chat;: KBW Bank CEO Forum —
New York, NY

Roundtable Discussion: Sullivan &
Cromwell LLP staff



